
2019/20
BUYERS’
GUIDE

SUPPLIER DIRECTORY
An alphabetical listing of forging products — and 

the page numbers on which they appear in the Product Directory.

PRODUCT DIRECTORY
Contact information for manufacturers that offer products and services to the 

forging industry.

INDEX
Addresses and contact information for companies that supply forging 

equipment products, and services.

22

25

38

Equipment, products, supplies, and services 

for effective, efficient forging operations  

FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  21

http://forgingmagazine.com


22 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

S U P P L I E R S  G U I D E

Listed in this section are companies that supply materials, equipment, supplies and services to 

the forging industry. Listings are alphabetical by company name. Boldfaced companies have an 

ad in this issue.

A

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC

22800 Lakeland Blvd

Cleveland, OH 44132

216-289-6505; FAX: 216-289-4552

Email: 

info@advancedequipmentsys.net

Internet: 

www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Ajax-CECO

29100 Lakeland Blvd

Wickliffe, OH 44092

440-295-0244, 800-451-2326 

FAX: 440-295-0245

Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Ajax TOCCO

1745 Overland Ave

Warren, OH 44483

800-547-1527; 

FAX: 330-372-8608

Email: info@ajaxtocco.com

Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

B

Behringer Saws Inc

721 Hemlock Rd

Morgantown, PA 19543

610-286-9777, 888-234-7464 

FAX: 610-286-9699

Email: 

sawing@behringersaws.com

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

Blast Cleaning Technologies

6682 W. Greenfi eld Ave.

West Allis, WI 53214

262-785-7577, 877-355-7577

FAX: 262-785-1066

Email: donna@bct-us.com

Internet: www.bct-us.com

Butech Bliss

550 S Ellsworth Ave

Salem, OH 44460

330-337-0000; FAX: 330-337-0800

Email: sthomas@butech.com

Internet: www.butechbliss.com

C

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair

925 River St

Lansing, MI 48912

517-371-1034

Email: pc@campbellpress.com

Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Cor-Met Inc

12500 Grand River Rd

Brighton, MI 48116

810-227-3251, 800-848-2719 

FAX: 810-227-9266

Email: scottf@cor-met.com

Internet: www.cor-met.com

E

Electralloy

175 Main St

Oil City, PA 16301

814-678-4100, 800-458-7273 

FAX: 814-678-4172

Email: sales@electralloy.com

Internet: www.electralloy.com

Erie Press Systems

1253 W 12th St

Erie, PA 16501-1518

814-455-3941, 800-222-3608 

FAX: 814-456-4819

Email: info@eriepress.com

Internet: www.eriepress.com

F

Feedall Automation

38379 Pelton Rd

Willoughby, OH 44094

440-942-8100, 800-942-8101 

FAX: 440-942-5710

Email: sales@feedall.com

Internet: www.feedall.com

Finkl Steel

1355 E 93rd St

Chicago, IL 60619

773-975-2510

Email: sales@finkl.com

Internet: www.finkl.com

G

GERB Vibration Control Systems Inc

1950 Ohio St

Lisle, IL 60532

630-724-1660, 888-454-GERB (4372)

FAX: 630-724-1664

Email: gerbusa@gerb.com

Internet: www.gerb.com/forging

Gerdau MACSTEEL

5591 Morrill Rd

Jackson, MI 49201

517-782-0415, 800-876-7833 

FAX: 517-782-8736

Email: 

sales@gerdaumacsteel.com

Internet: 

www.gerdaumacsteel.com

mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:sales@feedall.com
http://www.feedall.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:gerbusa@gerb.com
http://www.gerb.com/forging
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  23

Greenleaf Corp

18695 Greenleaf Dr

Saegertown, PA 16433

814-763-2915; FAX: 814-763-4423

Email: 

kcarpenter@greenleafcorporation.com

Internet: 

www.greenleafcorporation.com

H

HEITRONICS Infrared

PO Box 7232

Ewing, NJ 08628

215-355-8248

Email: info@heitronics.com

Internet: www.heitronics.com

Henschel Andromat Inc

160 Commercial Ct

Alabaster, AL 35007

205-664-2484; FAX: 205-664-2481

Email: crawford@andromatusa.com

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp

18038 Mack Ave

Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121

313-642-1100; FAX: 313-642-1111

Email: sales@hoffmanmachinery.com

Internet: www.hoffmanmachinery.com

I

Interpower Induction

3578 Van Dyke

Almont, MI 48003

810-798-9201; FAX: 810-798-9301

Email: 

jmusser@interpowerinduction.com

Internet: 

www.interpowerinduction.com

K

Klingelhofer Corporation

165 Mill Ln

Mountainside, NJ 07092

908-232-7200; FAX: 908-232-1841

Email: klingelhofercorp@aol.com

Internet: www.klingelhofer.com

L

L&L Special Furnace Co Inc

20 Kent Rd, PO Box 2129

Aston, PA 19014

610-459-9216, 877-846-7628 

FAX: 610-459-3689

Email: sales@LLFurnace.com

Internet: www.LLFurnace.com

LASCO Engineering Services

615 Harbor Ave

Monroe, MI 48161

734-241-0094

Email: mgill@lascousa.com

M

Metal Forming Lubricants

10800 Middle Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989

Elyria, OH 44035

440-458-5730; FAX: 440-458-4918

Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com

Internet: www.mflube.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC

3414 Aurelius

Lansing, MI 48910

517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585

Email: info@repairpress.com

Internet: www.repairpress.com

O

oelheld US Inc

1100 Wesemann Dr

West Dundee, IL 60118

847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511

Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com

Internet: www.oelheld.com

P

Parker Rust Proof

1688 Arabella Rd

Cleveland, OH 44112

216-481-7400; FAX: 216-481-0695

Email: sales@parkerhq.com

Internet: www.parkerhq.com

Perlow Steel Corp

2900 S 25th Ave

Broadview, IL 60155

708-865-1200, 800-621-6049 

FAX: 708-865-1217

Email: contact@perlowsteel.com

Internet: www.perlowsteel.com

Pillar Induction

21905 Gateway Rd

Brookfield, WI 53045

262-317-5300, 800-558-7733 

FAX: 262-317-5353

Email: sales@pillar.com

Internet: www.pillar.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic

23850 Freeway Park Drive

Farmington Hills, MI 48335

248-596-9000; FAX: 248-596-9001

Email: sales@premierfurnace.com

Internet: www.premierfurnace.com

R

Rimrock Corp

1700 Jetway Blvd

Columbus, OH 43219

614-471-5926; FAX: 614-471-7388

Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com

Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

mailto:kcarpenter@greenleafcorporation.com
http://www.greenleafcorporation.com
mailto:info@heitronics.com
http://www.heitronics.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:klingelhofercorp@aol.com
http://www.klingelhofer.com
mailto:sales@LLFurnace.com
http://www.LLFurnace.com
mailto:mgill@lascousa.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com
mailto:sales@parkerhq.com
http://www.parkerhq.com
mailto:contact@perlowsteel.com
http://www.perlowsteel.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
mailto:sales@premierfurnace.com
http://www.premierfurnace.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


24 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

S U P P L I E R S  G U I D E

Stamtec Inc

4160 Hillsboro Hwy

Manchester, TN 37355

931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060

Email: sales@stamtec.com

Internet: www.stamtec.com

Summit Steel Corp

16695 West Park Circle Dr

Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077 

FAX: 440-338-8779

Email: info@summitsteel.com

Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division

900 W Drexel Ave

Oak Creek, WI 53154

414-764-4900, 800-558-6040 

FAX: 800-657-0855

Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

T

Therm-Tech of Waukesha Inc

301 Travis Ln

Waukesha, WI 53189

262-549-1878, 800-752-6917 

FAX: 262-549-4320

Email: sales@thermtech.net

Internet: www.thermtech.net

V

Viking Equipment Finance

5900 S Lake Forest Dr., Ste 300

McKinney, TX 75070

972-885-8899

Email: info@vikingequipmentfinance.com

Internet: 

www.vikingequipmentfinance.com/manufacturing/

W

Weld Mold Co

750 Rickett Rd

Brighton, MI 48116-9521

810-229-9521, 800-521-9755 

FAX: 810-229-9580

Email: sales@weldmold.com

Internet: www.weldmold.com

S

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl

Via Clemente Sessa, 34,

Sumirago VA,  21040

39-0331-909091; FAX: 39-0331-270275

Email: info@silinipress.com

Internet: silinipress.com

Solid Steel Inc.

15815 West Avenue

Harvey, IL 60426

708-225-0900; FAX: 708-225-0909

Email: luke@solidsteelinc.com

Somers Steel

6221 Commerce Dr

Westland, MI 48185-5678

734-729-3700, 800-854-2927 

FAX: 734-729-4130

Email: sales@somerssteel.com

Internet: www.somerssteel.com

S&S Die Co

2727 Lyons Ave

Lansing, MI 48910

517-484-8144, 800-784-8144 

FAX: 517-484-5511

Email: david@ssdie.com

Internet: www.ssdie.com

For all 

buyer’s guide inquiries, 

contact 

Joe DiNardo:

joe.dinardo@informa.com

440.487.8001

buyer’s guide inquiries, 

joe.dinardo@informa.com

mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:sales@thermtech.net
http://www.thermtech.net
mailto:info@vikingequipmentfinance.com
http://www.vikingequipmentfinance.com/manufacturing/
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:luke@solidsteelinc.com
mailto:sales@somerssteel.com
http://www.somerssteel.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:joe.dinardo@informa.com
http://silinipress.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  25

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

DIES & DIE-MAKING 

SERVICES

COATING SERVICES

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

DIE LUBRICANTS

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

DIEMAKING

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

DIES, FORGING

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

DIES, ROLL FORGING

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

DIES, TRIM

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900, 

 800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

 Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

DIES, UPSET

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

WELDING, DIE REPAIR

Cor-Met Inc, 12500 Grand River Rd, 

Brighton, MI 48116, US, 

 810-227-3251, 800-848-2719; 

 FAX: 810-227-9266, 

 Email: scottf@cor-met.com, 

 Internet: www.cor-met.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

FACILITIES & REPAIR

COOLING SYSTEMS, CLOSED 
LOOP

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
mailto:diana@ssdie.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
mailto:diana@ssdie.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
mailto:diana@ssdie.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


26 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

FORGING EQUIPMENT

AUTOMATIC FORGING 
EQUIPMENT

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com,

  Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

Henschel Andromat Inc, 

 160 Commercial Ct, Alabaster, AL 

35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

USED & REBUILT EQUIPMENT

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

VIBRATION CONTROL EQUIPMENT

GERB Vibration Control Systems Inc, 

 1950 Ohio St, Lisle, IL 60532, US,

 630-724-1660, 888-454-GERB (4372); 

FAX: 630-724-1664, 

 Email: gerbusa@gerb.com, 

 Internet: www.gerb.com/forging

WELDING EQUIPMENT

Cor-Met Inc, 12500 Grand River Rd, 

Brighton, MI 48116, US, 

 810-227-3251, 800-848-2719; 

 FAX: 810-227-9266, 

 Email: scottf@cor-met.com, 

 Internet: www.cor-met.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

COOLING SYSTEMS, 
INDUSTRIAL

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

COOLING TOWERS

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS & 
ACCESSORIES

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

LUBRICATING EQUIPMENT

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

PNEUMATIC SYSTEMS & 
ACCESSORIES

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

QUICK TOOL CHANGING 
SYSTEMS

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:gerbusa@gerb.com
http://www.gerb.com/forging
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  27

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

HAMMERS, HYDRAULIC

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

HEADERS

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

HORIZONTAL FORGING 
MACHINES

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp, 18038 Mack 

Ave, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121, US, 

313-642-1100; 

 FAX: 313-642-1111, 

 Email: 

 sales@hoffmanmachinery.com, I

 nternet: 

 www.hoffmanmachinery.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,  

517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

IN-PRESS AUTOMATION 
DEVICES

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US, 

 517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

Viking Equipment Finance, McKinney, TX 

US

HAMMERS, AIR/STEAM

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900, 

 800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

 Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

HAMMERS, BOARD

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

FORGING EQUIPMENT

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

See our display ad on page 12

Phone: 440-295-0244

Fax: 440-295-0245

Toll Free: 800.451.2326

www.ajax-ceco.com 

Our mission is to serve the global

forging industry as the preferred

supplier of high-quality, custom

designed forging machinery with

the widest range of capabilities -

and to be your single source for

forging innovation, from concept

to implementation.

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Billet Heating

Bar Heating

Bar End Heating

Special Heating

Coil Repair/Rebuild

Turn-Key Installation

Parts & Service Support

Induction OEM for
AIH ▪IEH ▪Pillar ▪Westinghouse

Billet Heating

Bar Heating

Bar End Heating

Special Heating

Coil Repair/Rebuild

Turn-Key Installation

Parts & Service Support

Induction OEM for
AIH ▪IEH ▪Pillar ▪Westinghouse

330-372-8511
24/7 Assistance  800-547-1527

www.ajaxtocco.com

330-372-8511

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
http://silinipress.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


28 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

PRESSES, MULTI-RAM

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

PRESSES, OPEN DIE

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

PRESSES, ROTARY/ORBITAL

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

PRESSES, MECHANICAL

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US,

  517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp, 18038 Mack 

Ave, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121, US, 

313-642-1100; 

 FAX: 313-642-1111, 

 Email: 

 sales@hoffmanmachinery.com, 

 Internet: 

 www.hoffmanmachinery.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900, 

 800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

 Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

PRESSES, COLD FLOW

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585,

  Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

PRESSES, HYDRAULIC

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US, 

 517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp, 18038 Mack 

Ave, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121, US, 

313-642-1100; 

 FAX: 313-642-1111, 

 Email:  sales@hoffmanmachinery.com, 

Internet: www.hoffmanmachinery.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
http://silinipress.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  29

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

UPSETTERS

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp, 18038 Mack 

Ave, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121, US, 

313-642-1100; 

 FAX: 313-642-1111, 

 Email: sales@hoffmanmachinery.com, 

Internet:  www.hoffmanmachinery.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

MACHINE VISION SYSTEMS

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

MATERIAL HANDLING

BAR & BILLET HANDLING 
EQUIPMENT

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email:  

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900, 

 800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

 Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

PROCESS MONITORING/
CONTROL EQUIPMENT

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

HEITRONICS Infrared, Ewing, NJ US

RING ROLLING MACHINES

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com,

  Internet: www.butechbliss.com

ROLL FORGING MACHINES

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

ROLL REDUCERS

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl, Via 

Clemente Sessa, 34,, Sumirago VA,  

21040, IT, 39-0331-909091; 

 FAX: 39-0331-270275, 

 Email: info@silinipress.com, 

 Internet: silinipress.com

SPRAY EQUIPMENT

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

PRESSES, SCREW

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US, 

 517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Hoffman Machinery Corp, 18038 Mack 

Ave, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230-6121, US, 

313-642-1100; 

 FAX: 313-642-1111, 

 Email: sales@hoffmanmachinery.com, 

Internet:  www.hoffmanmachinery.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

PRESSES, TRANSFER

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

PRESSES, TRIM

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com,

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585,

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@silinipress.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:sales@hoffmanmachinery.com
http://www.hoffmanmachinery.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
http://silinipress.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


30  I  FORGING  I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Behringer Saws Inc, 721 Hemlock Rd, 

Morgantown, PA 19543, US, 

 610-286-9777, 888-234-7464; 

 FAX: 610-286-9699, 

 Email: sawing@behringersaws.com, 

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

Feedall Automation, 38379 Pelton Rd, 

Willoughby, OH 44094, US, 

 440-942-8100, 800-942-8101; 

 FAX: 440-942-5710, 

 Email: sales@feedall.com, 

 Internet: www.feedall.com

Henschel Andromat Inc, 160 Commercial 

Ct, Alabaster, AL 35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

ROBOTS

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

CRANES

Henschel Andromat Inc, 160 Commercial 

Ct, Alabaster, AL 35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

MANIPULATORS, MOBILE

Henschel Andromat Inc, 160 Commercial 

Ct, Alabaster, AL 35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

MANIPULATORS, RAIL-BOUND

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Henschel Andromat Inc, 160 Commercial 

Ct, Alabaster, AL 35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

MATERIAL HANDLING 
EQUIPMENT

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Feedall Automation, 38379 Pelton Rd, 

Willoughby, OH 44094, US, 

 440-942-8100, 800-942-8101; 

 FAX: 440-942-5710, 

 Email: sales@feedall.com, 

 Internet: www.feedall.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

Stamtec Inc, 4160 Hillsboro Hwy, 

Manchester, TN 37355, US, 

 931-393-5050; FAX: 931-393-5060, 

Email: sales@stamtec.com, 

 Internet: www.stamtec.com

CONVEYORS

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Behringer Saws Inc, 721 Hemlock Rd, 

Morgantown, PA 19543, US, 

 610-286-9777, 888-234-7464; 

 FAX: 610-286-9699, 

 Email: sawing@behringersaws.com, 

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

Feedall Automation, 38379 Pelton Rd, 

Willoughby, OH 44094, US, 

 440-942-8100, 800-942-8101; 

 FAX: 440-942-5710, 

 Email: sales@feedall.com, 

 Internet: www.feedall.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:sales@feedall.com
http://www.feedall.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:sales@feedall.com
http://www.feedall.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:sales@stamtec.com
http://www.stamtec.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:sales@feedall.com
http://www.feedall.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
http://www.andromatusa.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  31

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

Perlow Steel Corp, 2900 S 25th Ave, 

Broadview, IL 60155, US, 

 708-865-1200, 800-621-6049; 

 FAX: 708-865-1217, 

 Email: contact@perlowsteel.com, 

Internet: www.perlowsteel.com

Solid Steel Inc., 15815 West Avenue, 

Harvey, IL 60426, US, 708-225-0900; 

FAX: 708-225-0909, 

 Email: luke@solidsteelinc.com

Somers Steel, 6221 Commerce Dr, 

Westland, MI 48185-5678, US, 

 734-729-3700, 800-854-2927; 

 FAX: 734-729-4130, 

 Email: sales@somerssteel.com, 

 Internet: www.somerssteel.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

NICKEL ALLOYS

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

STEEL, ALLOY

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

MATERIALS

COPPER-BASE ALLOYS

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com,

  Internet: www.electralloy.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

HIGH-TEMPERATURE ALLOYS

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

mailto:contact@perlowsteel.com
http://www.perlowsteel.com
mailto:luke@solidsteelinc.com
mailto:sales@somerssteel.com
http://www.somerssteel.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


32 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

STEEL, STAINLESS

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

Perlow Steel Corp, 2900 S 25th Ave, 

Broadview, IL 60155, US, 

 708-865-1200, 800-621-6049; 

 FAX: 708-865-1217, 

 Email: contact@perlowsteel.com, 

Internet: www.perlowsteel.com

STEEL, DIE

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

Somers Steel, 6221 Commerce Dr, 

Westland, MI 48185-5678, US, 

 734-729-3700, 800-854-2927; 

 FAX: 734-729-4130, 

 Email: sales@somerssteel.com, 

 Internet: www.somerssteel.com

STEEL, MICROALLOY

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

STEEL, CARBON

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

Perlow Steel Corp, 2900 S 25th Ave, 

Broadview, IL 60155, US, 

 708-865-1200, 800-621-6049; 

 FAX: 708-865-1217, 

 Email: contact@perlowsteel.com, 

Internet: www.perlowsteel.com

Solid Steel Inc., 15815 West Avenue, 

Harvey, IL 60426, US, 708-225-0900; 

FAX: 708-225-0909, 

 Email: luke@solidsteelinc.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:contact@perlowsteel.com
http://www.perlowsteel.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:sales@somerssteel.com
http://www.somerssteel.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:contact@perlowsteel.com
http://www.perlowsteel.com
mailto:luke@solidsteelinc.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  33

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

SUPERALLOYS

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

WELDING ALLOYS

Cor-Met Inc, 12500 Grand River Rd, 

Brighton, MI 48116, US, 

 810-227-3251, 800-848-2719; 

 FAX: 810-227-9266, 

 Email: scottf@cor-met.com, 

 Internet: www.cor-met.com

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

POST-FORGING 

EQUIPMENT

CLEANING & FINISHING 
EQUIPMENT

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

Somers Steel, 6221 Commerce Dr, 

Westland, MI 48185-5678, US, 

 734-729-3700, 800-854-2927; 

 FAX: 734-729-4130, 

 Email: sales@somerssteel.com, 

 Internet: www.somerssteel.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

STEEL, TOOL

Finkl Steel, 1355 E 93rd St, Chicago, IL 

60619, US, 773-975-2510, 

 Email: sales@finkl.com, 

 Internet: www.finkl.com

Perlow Steel Corp, 2900 S 25th Ave, 

Broadview, IL 60155, US, 

 708-865-1200, 800-621-6049; 

 FAX: 708-865-1217, 

 Email: contact@perlowsteel.com, 

Internet: www.perlowsteel.com

mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:sales@somerssteel.com
http://www.somerssteel.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:sales@finkl.com
http://www.finkl.com
mailto:contact@perlowsteel.com
http://www.perlowsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


34 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

INDUCTION HEATING 
EQUIPMENT

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, Warren, 

OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608,

  Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

SCR, IGBT Technology

Pinch Roll, Pusher,

CAT Drive Systems

System Integration

Spare Parts & Coil Repairs

Call Toll Free: 800/547-1527

AJAX TOCCO

MAGNETHERMIC

1745 Overland Ave.

Warren, Ohio 44483

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Pillar Induction , 21905 Gateway Rd, 

Brookfield, WI 53045, US, 

 262-317-5300, 800-558-7733; 

 FAX: 262-317-5353, 

 Email: sales@pillar.com, 

 Internet: www.pillar.com

MACHINE TOOLS

Viking Equipment Finance, McKinney, TX 

US

VIBRATORY UNITS

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

L&L Special Furnace Co Inc, 20 Kent Rd, 

PO Box 2129, Aston, PA 19014, US, 

 610-459-9216, 877-846-7628; 

 FAX: 610-459-3689, 

 Email: sales@LLFurnace.com, 

 Internet: www.LLFurnace.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

GRINDING EQUIPMENT & 
ACCESSORIES

Henschel Andromat Inc, 160 Commercial 

Ct, Alabaster, AL 35007, US, 

 205-664-2484; 

 FAX: 205-664-2481, 

 Email: crawford@andromatusa.com, 

Internet: www.andromatusa.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

HEAT TREATING EQUIPMENT

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

CLEANING EQUIPMENT, BLAST

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

CLEANING EQUIPMENT, 
TUMBLERS

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

CUTOFF EQUIPMENT & 
ACCESSORIES

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com,

  Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

DESCALING EQUIPMENT

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

Rimrock Corp, 1700 Jetway Blvd, 

Columbus, OH 43219, US, 614-471-5926; 

FAX: 614-471-7388, 

 Email: sales@rimrockcorp.com, 

 Internet: www.rimrockcorp.com

FURNACES, HEAT TREATING

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sales@LLFurnace.com
http://www.LLFurnace.com
mailto:crawford@andromatusa.com
http://www.andromatusa.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:sales@rimrockcorp.com
http://www.rimrockcorp.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
http://llfurnace.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM I  FORGING I  35

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

FURNACES, WALKING BEAM
Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

SAWS, BAND
Behringer Saws Inc, 721 Hemlock Rd, 

Morgantown, PA 19543, US, 

 610-286-9777, 888-234-7464; 

 FAX: 610-286-9699, 

 Email: sawing@behringersaws.com, 

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

SAWS, CARBIDE
Behringer Saws Inc, 721 Hemlock Rd, 

Morgantown, PA 19543, US, 

 610-286-9777, 888-234-7464; 

 FAX: 610-286-9699, 

 Email: sawing@behringersaws.com, 

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

Klingelhofer Corporation, Mountainside, 

NJ US

SAWS, CIRCULAR
Behringer Saws Inc, 721 Hemlock Rd, 

Morgantown, PA 19543, US, 

 610-286-9777, 888-234-7464; 

 FAX: 610-286-9699, 

 Email: sawing@behringersaws.com, 

Internet: www.behringersaws.com

Klingelhofer Corporation, Mountainside, 

NJ US

SHEARS, HYDRAULIC
Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

FURNACES, FUEL-FIRED
L&L Special Furnace Co Inc, 20 Kent Rd, 

PO Box 2129, Aston, PA 19014, US, 

 610-459-9216, 877-846-7628; 

 FAX: 610-459-3689, 

 Email: sales@LLFurnace.com, 

 Internet: www.LLFurnace.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

FURNACES, HEATING
Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Pillar Induction , 21905 Gateway Rd, 

Brookfield, WI 53045, US, 

 262-317-5300, 800-558-7733; 

 FAX: 262-317-5353, 

 Email: sales@pillar.com, 

 Internet: www.pillar.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

FURNACES, INDUCTION
Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Pillar Induction , 21905 Gateway Rd, 

Brookfield, WI 53045, US, 

 262-317-5300, 800-558-7733; 

 FAX: 262-317-5353, 

 Email: sales@pillar.com, 

 Internet: www.pillar.com

FURNACES, RESISTANCE
L&L Special Furnace Co Inc, 20 Kent Rd, 

PO Box 2129, Aston, PA 19014, US, 

 610-459-9216, 877-846-7628; 

 FAX: 610-459-3689, 

 Email: sales@LLFurnace.com, 

 Internet: www.LLFurnace.com

PRE-FORGING 

EQUIPMENT

BAR & BILLET SAWS & SHEARS
Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US, 

 517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Klingelhofer Corporation, Mountainside, 

NJ US

BAR END HEATERS
Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

FURNACES, CONTINUOUS
Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

FURNACES, ELECTROSLAG 
REMELTING (ESR)
Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; FAX: 330-

337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:sawing@behringersaws.com
http://www.behringersaws.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@LLFurnace.com
http://www.LLFurnace.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
mailto:sales@LLFurnace.com
http://www.LLFurnace.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


36  I  FORGING  I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

Campbell Press & Hammer Repair , 925 

River St, Lansing, MI 48912, US,

  517-371-1034, 

 Email: pc@campbellpress.com, 

 Internet: www.campbellpress.com

Erie Press Systems, 1253 W 12th St, Erie, 

PA 16501-1518, US, 

 814-455-3941, 800-222-3608; 

 FAX: 814-456-4819, 

 Email: info@eriepress.com, 

 Internet: www.eriepress.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

GERB Vibration Control Systems Inc, 

 1950 Ohio St, Lisle, IL 60532, US,

 630-724-1660, 888-454-GERB (4372); 

FAX: 630-724-1664, 

 Email: gerbusa@gerb.com, 

 Internet: www.gerb.com/forging

FURNACE REBUILDING/
REFRACTORY CONSTRUCTION

Premier Furnace / BeaverMatic, Farmington 

Hills, MI US

HEAT TREATING SERVICES

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

EQUIPMENT LEASING

Viking Equipment Finance, McKinney, TX 

US

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & 
REBUILDING

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Blast Cleaning Technologies, 6682 W. 

Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214, 

US, 262-785-7577, 877-355-7577; 

 FAX: 262-785-1066, 

 Email: donna@bct-us.com, 

 Internet: www.bct-us.com

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Today’s modern forging press operators depend on 
Butech Bliss to provide engineering and manufacturing 

expertise to ensure their presses operate at optimal levels 
of performance. 

www.ButechBliss.com

Learn more about our world-renowned press and forging 

technology. Call +1 (330) 337-0000.

We Can Breathe New Life 

Into Your Press

SHEARS, MECHANICAL

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000;

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

SERVICES

CONSULTING SERVICES

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

GERB Vibration Control Systems Inc, 

 1950 Ohio St, Lisle, IL 60532, US,

 630-724-1660, 888-454-GERB (4372); 

FAX: 630-724-1664, 

 Email: gerbusa@gerb.com, 

 Internet: www.gerb.com/forging

CUTTING/SHEARING SERVICES

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

mailto:pc@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
mailto:info@eriepress.com
http://www.eriepress.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:gerbusa@gerb.com
http://www.gerb.com/forging
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:donna@bct-us.com
http://www.bct-us.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
http://www.ButechBliss.com
mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:gerbusa@gerb.com
http://www.gerb.com/forging
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:sales@campbellpress.com
http://www.campbellpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM  I  FORGING  I  37

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

TESTING, METALLURGICAL
Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Therm-Tech of Waukesha Inc, 301 Travis 

Ln, Waukesha, WI 53189, US, 

 262-549-1878, 800-752-6917; 

 FAX: 262-549-4320, 

 Email: sales@thermtech.net, 

 Internet: www.thermtech.net

TESTING, NONDESTRUCTIVE 
(NDT)
Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172,

  Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

WELDING, COMPONENT REPAIR
Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com,

  Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Cor-Met Inc, 12500 Grand River Rd, 

Brighton, MI 48116, US, 

 810-227-3251, 800-848-2719; 

 FAX: 810-227-9266, 

 Email: scottf@cor-met.com, 

 Internet: www.cor-met.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900,

  800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

Weld Mold Co, 750 Rickett Rd, Brighton, 

MI 48116-9521, US, 

 810-229-9521, 800-521-9755; 

 FAX: 810-229-9580, 

 Email: sales@weldmold.com, 

 Internet: www.weldmold.com

INDUSTRY ORGANIZATIONS/
ASSOCIATIONS
Solid Steel Inc., 15815 West Avenue, 

Harvey, IL 60426, US, 708-225-0900; 

FAX: 708-225-0909, 

 Email: luke@solidsteelinc.com

LAYOUT & INSPECTION 
SERVICES
Ajax-CECO, 29100 Lakeland Blvd, 

Wickliffe, OH 44092, US, 

 440-295-0244, 800-451-2326; 

 FAX: 440-295-0245, 

 Email: info-sales@ajax-ceco.com, 

Internet: www.ajax-ceco.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US, 

 517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

 Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

MACHINING SERVICES
Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Moseley’s Equipment Repair LLC, 3414 

Aurelius, Lansing, MI 48910, US,

  517-323-4520; FAX: 517-323-4585, 

Email: info@repairpress.com, 

 Internet: www.repairpress.com

S&S Die Co, 2727 Lyons Ave, Lansing, MI 

48910, US, 517-484-8144, 

 800-784-8144; FAX: 517-484-5511, 

 Email: david@ssdie.com, 

 Internet: www.ssdie.com

Superior Die Set - Forging Products 

Division, 900 W Drexel Ave, Oak Creek, 

WI 53154, US, 414-764-4900, 

 800-558-6040; FAX: 800-657-0855, 

 Email: forgesales@superiordieset.com, 

Internet: www.superiordieset.com

TESTING, DESTRUCTIVE
Therm-Tech of Waukesha Inc, 301 Travis 

Ln, Waukesha, WI 53189, US, 

 262-549-1878, 800-752-6917; 

 FAX: 262-549-4320, 

 Email: sales@thermtech.net, 

 Internet: www.thermtech.net

Electralloy, 175 Main St, Oil City, PA 

16301, US, 814-678-4100, 

 800-458-7273; FAX: 814-678-4172, 

 Email: sales@electralloy.com, 

 Internet: www.electralloy.com

Gerdau MACSTEEL, 5591 Morrill Rd, 

Jackson, MI 49201, US, 

 517-782-0415, 800-876-7833; 

 FAX: 517-782-8736, 

 Email: sales@gerdaumacsteel.com, 

Internet: www.gerdaumacsteel.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Pillar Induction , 21905 Gateway Rd, 

Brookfield, WI 53045, US, 

 262-317-5300, 800-558-7733; 

 FAX: 262-317-5353, 

 Email: sales@pillar.com, 

 Internet: www.pillar.com

Summit Steel Corp, 16695 West Park 

Circle Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH 44023, US, 

440-338-8777, 800-232-7077; 

 FAX: 440-338-8779, 

 Email: info@summitsteel.com, 

 Internet: www.summitsteel.com

Therm-Tech of Waukesha Inc, 301 Travis 

Ln, Waukesha, WI 53189, US, 

 262-549-1878, 800-752-6917; 

 FAX: 262-549-4320, 

 Email: sales@thermtech.net, 

 Internet: www.thermtech.net

INDUCTION COIL REPAIR
Ajax TOCCO, 1745 Overland Ave, 

 Warren, OH 44483, US, 

 800-547-1527; FAX: 330-372-8608, 

 Email: info@ajaxtocco.com, 

 Internet: www.ajaxtocco.com

Interpower Induction , 3578 Van Dyke, 

Almont, MI 48003, US, 810-798-9201; 

FAX: 810-798-9301, 

 Email: 

 jmusser@interpowerinduction.com, 

Internet: 

 www.interpowerinduction.com

Pillar Induction , 21905 Gateway Rd, 

Brookfield, WI 53045, US, 

 262-317-5300, 800-558-7733; 

 FAX: 262-317-5353, 

 Email: sales@pillar.com, 

 Internet: www.pillar.com

mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sales@thermtech.net
http://www.thermtech.net
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:sales@weldmold.com
http://www.weldmold.com
mailto:luke@solidsteelinc.com
mailto:info-sales@ajax-ceco.com
http://www.ajax-ceco.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:info@repairpress.com
http://www.repairpress.com
mailto:david@ssdie.com
http://www.ssdie.com
mailto:forgesales@superiordieset.com
http://www.superiordieset.com
mailto:sales@thermtech.net
http://www.thermtech.net
mailto:sales@electralloy.com
http://www.electralloy.com
mailto:sales@gerdaumacsteel.com
http://www.gerdaumacsteel.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
mailto:info@summitsteel.com
http://www.summitsteel.com
mailto:sales@thermtech.net
http://www.thermtech.net
mailto:info@ajaxtocco.com
http://www.ajaxtocco.com
mailto:jmusser@interpowerinduction.com
http://www.interpowerinduction.com
mailto:sales@pillar.com
http://www.pillar.com
http://forgingmagazine.com


38 I  FORGING I  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019

M AT E R I A L S ,  E Q U I P M E N T,  S U P P L I E S  &  S E R V I C E S

SHEAR BLADES

Advanced Equipment Systems LLC, 22800 

Lakeland Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44132, US, 

216-289-6505; 

 FAX: 216-289-4552, 

 Email: 

 info@advancedequipmentsys.net, 

 Internet: 

 www.advancedequipmentsys.net

Butech Bliss, 550 S Ellsworth Ave, Salem, 

OH 44460, US, 330-337-0000; 

 FAX: 330-337-0800, 

 Email: sthomas@butech.com, 

 Internet: www.butechbliss.com

WELDING SUPPLIES

Cor-Met Inc, 12500 Grand River Rd, 

Brighton, MI 48116, US, 

 810-227-3251, 800-848-2719; 

 FAX: 810-227-9266, 

 Email: scottf@cor-met.com, 

 Internet: www.cor-met.com

TEST & 

MEASUREMENT

TEMPERATURE MEASURING 
EQUIPMENT

HEITRONICS Infrared, Ewing, NJ US

LUBRICANT COATINGS

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

LUBRICANTS, CUTTING

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

oelheld US Inc, 1100 Wesemann Dr, West 

Dundee, IL 60118, US, 

 847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511, 

 Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com, 

 Internet: www.oelheld.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

LUBRICANTS, FORGING

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

oelheld US Inc, 1100 Wesemann Dr, West 

Dundee, IL 60118, US, 

 847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511, 

 Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com, Internet: 

www.oelheld.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

SAW BLADES

Klingelhofer Corporation, Mountainside, 

NJ US

SUPPLIES

CLEANING AGENTS

oelheld US Inc, 1100 Wesemann Dr, West 

Dundee, IL 60118, US, 

 847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511, 

 Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com, 

 Internet: www.oelheld.com

COATINGS, SCALE RETARDANT

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

COATINGS, WEAR-RESISTANT

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

Parker Rust Proof, Cleveland, OH US

COOLANTS

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

oelheld US Inc, 1100 Wesemann Dr, West 

Dundee, IL 60118, US, 

 847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511, 

 Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com, 

 Internet: www.oelheld.com

CUTTING FLUIDS

Metal Forming Lubricants, 10800 Middle 

Ave, Bldg A, PO Box 989, Elyria, OH 

44035, US, 440-458-5730; 

 FAX: 440-458-4918, 

 Email: mrichwalsky@mflube.com, 

Internet: www.mflube.com

oelheld US Inc, 1100 Wesemann Dr, West 

Dundee, IL 60118, US, 

 847-531-8501; FAX: 847-531-8511, 

 Email: hutec-us@oelheld.com, 

 Internet: www.oelheld.com

mailto:info@advancedequipmentsys.net
http://www.advancedequipmentsys.net
mailto:sthomas@butech.com
http://www.butechbliss.com
mailto:scottf@cor-met.com
http://www.cor-met.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com
mailto:mrichwalsky@mflube.com
http://www.mflube.com
mailto:hutec-us@oelheld.com
http://www.oelheld.com


FORGINGMAGAZINE.COM  I  FORGING  I  39

S U P P L I E R S  G U I D E

Listed in this section are companies that supply materials, equipment, supplies and services to 

the forging industry. Listings are alphabetical by company name. Boldfaced companies have an 

ad in this issue.
SAWS, CIRCULAR .................................................35

SHEARS, HYDRAULIC ...........................................35

SHEARS, MECHANICAL ........................................36

SERVICES .................................................. 36

CONSULTING SERVICES .......................................36

CUTTING/SHEARING SERVICES ............................36

EDUCATION & TRAINING ......................................36

EQUIPMENT LEASING ...........................................36

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & REBUILDING.....................36

FOUNDATION ENGINEERING .................................36

FURNACE REBUILDING/REFRACTORY 

CONSTRUCTION ....................................................36

HEAT TREATING SERVICES ..................................36

INDUCTION COIL REPAIR ......................................37

INDUSTRY ORGANIZATIONS/ASSOCIATIONS .......37

LAYOUT & INSPECTION SERVICES .......................37

MACHINING SERVICES .........................................37

TESTING, DESTRUCTIVE .......................................37

TESTING, METALLURGICAL ..................................37

TESTING, NONDESTRUCTIVE (NDT) ......................37

WELDING, COMPONENT REPAIR ..........................37

SUPPLIES .................................................. 38

CLEANING AGENTS ...............................................38

COATINGS, SCALE RETARDANT ...........................38

COATINGS, WEAR-RESISTANT .............................38

COOLANTS ............................................................38

CUTTING FLUIDS ...................................................38

LUBRICANT COATINGS .........................................38

LUBRICANTS, CUTTING ........................................38

LUBRICANTS, FORGING ........................................38

SAW BLADES ........................................................38

SHEAR BLADES ....................................................38

WELDING SUPPLIES .............................................38

TEST & MEASUREMENT ............................. 38

TEMPERATURE MEASURING EQUIPMENT ............38

CONTENTS

DIES & DIE-MAKING SERVICES .................. 25

COATING SERVICES ..............................................25

DIE LUBRICANTS ..................................................25

DIEMAKING ...........................................................25

DIES, FORGING .....................................................25

DIES, ROLL FORGING ............................................25

DIES, TRIM ...........................................................25

DIES, UPSET .........................................................25

WELDING, DIE REPAIR ..........................................25

FACILITIES & REPAIR ................................ 25

COOLING SYSTEMS, CLOSED LOOP .....................25

COOLING SYSTEMS, INDUSTRIAL ........................26

COOLING TOWERS ................................................26

HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS & ACCESSORIES ..............26

LUBRICATING EQUIPMENT ...................................26

PNEUMATIC SYSTEMS & ACCESSORIES ..............26

QUICK TOOL CHANGING SYSTEMS .......................26

USED & REBUILT EQUIPMENT ..............................26

VIBRATION CONTROL EQUIPMENT .......................26

WELDING EQUIPMENT ..........................................26

FORGING EQUIPMENT ................................ 26

AUTOMATIC FORGING EQUIPMENT ......................26

FORGING EQUIPMENT ...........................................27

HAMMERS, AIR/STEAM ........................................27

HAMMERS, BOARD ...............................................27

HAMMERS, HYDRAULIC .......................................27

HEADERS ..............................................................27

HORIZONTAL FORGING MACHINES ......................27

IN-PRESS AUTOMATION DEVICES ........................27

PRESSES, COLD FLOW .........................................28

PRESSES, HYDRAULIC ..........................................28

PRESSES, MECHANICAL .......................................28

PRESSES, MULTI-RAM .........................................28

PRESSES, OPEN DIE .............................................28

PRESSES, ROTARY/ORBITAL ...............................28

PRESSES, SCREW .................................................29

PRESSES, TRANSFER ...........................................29

PRESSES, TRIM ....................................................29

PROCESS MONITORING/CONTROL EQUIPMENT ...29

RING ROLLING MACHINES ....................................29

ROLL FORGING MACHINES ...................................29

ROLL REDUCERS ..................................................29

SPRAY EQUIPMENT ..............................................29

UPSETTERS...........................................................29

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ...................... 29

MACHINE VISION SYSTEMS .................................29

MATERIAL HANDLING ................................ 29

BAR & BILLET HANDLING EQUIPMENT ................29

CONVEYORS .........................................................30

CRANES ................................................................30

MANIPULATORS, MOBILE.....................................30

MANIPULATORS, RAIL-BOUND ............................30

MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT ......................30

ROBOTS ................................................................30

MATERIALS ............................................... 31

COPPER-BASE ALLOYS ........................................31

HIGH-TEMPERATURE ALLOYS ..............................31

NICKEL ALLOYS ....................................................31

STEEL, ALLOY .......................................................31

STEEL, CARBON ....................................................32

STEEL, DIE ............................................................32

STEEL, MICROALLOY ............................................32

STEEL, STAINLESS ...............................................32

STEEL, TOOL .........................................................33

SUPERALLOYS ......................................................33

WELDING ALLOYS ................................................33

POST-FORGING EQUIPMENT ...................... 33

CLEANING & FINISHING EQUIPMENT ...................33

CLEANING EQUIPMENT, BLAST ............................34

CLEANING EQUIPMENT, TUMBLERS .....................34

CUTOFF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES .................34

DESCALING EQUIPMENT ......................................34

FURNACES, HEAT TREATING ................................34

GRINDING EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES..............34

HEAT TREATING EQUIPMENT ...............................34

INDUCTION HEATING EQUIPMENT ........................34

MACHINE TOOLS ..................................................34

VIBRATORY UNITS ................................................34

PRE-FORGING EQUIPMENT ........................ 35

BAR & BILLET SAWS & SHEARS ..........................35

BAR END HEATERS ...............................................35

FURNACES, CONTINUOUS .....................................35

FURNACES, ELECTROSLAG REMELTING (ESR) ....35

FURNACES, FUEL-FIRED .......................................35

FURNACES, HEATING............................................35

FURNACES, INDUCTION ........................................35

FURNACES, RESISTANCE .....................................35

FURNACES, WALKING BEAM ................................35

SAWS, BAND ........................................................35

SAWS, CARBIDE ...................................................35

http://forgingmagazine.com



